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T0; iHe ODr QX FICE ’ ' Date s April 6, 1
131 Soi Tden Simng
Sathern Tail Read o
Bangkok 10120 THATLAND ; . - IY 372690

FROM: Nguyén Minh Dat md B3

p 5B, Tan Th
2R o2 ulon City?g“V‘tETNAM -
THROUGH: Mr, Ta Thai To. )

L

In response to your Request For Docunenta dated 2 Nov.1984,
( herein attached ), I would forward to your Of’ice the bbélo-
listed docuzents herebjy attached 13

1, Birsh Certifisates J

S e, Ngnyla MIkBeE T T L eeR T o
- be Hewysn Thi Bgsh aa.l ( "1 eopy -
8 gxgcnninhmoh AR 1 oopy -

4, imh}&nhzh ,"_'1>¢op:~
e, Ngu;fon Th; Pl:ufdng mhaol 1 sopy
L Nguyen Th; Pintang Uyeni 1 sopy
S Nguyon Th; ‘Phudng Oanhi 1 oopy
o L Totala 7 e¢opies

2. Harrigge Gortggidto s ~ 1 eopy -

3. Pre=1975 ID cards 3 S
8. Nguyan Minh Pg¢ 1 ( I am absolutely unable to

. Tequest officlal copy from
- - . local authorities for an un-
" ¥known Teason, However pre

1975 IDCerd No. was 03858;

, iggged atigéitrtcg 25 on %C
as cate or
rv%nl Man certificatzvthat

you requesat in No.ll )

m’*s NguySn Thy Bgch Hed 3 1 oepy -
( Pre-l975 ID Cards were not applicable for my 5 chilare

Post-1 , .
s, Nguyen Minh Bgt 3 1 copy

"be Nguyén Thj Bgsh Mai 1@ __ 1 co
' Total: copies.

5. Household esnsus book . 4 _ 1 copy
6, Individual photographs 1 " 7 photos.
7. Document relatﬁ to g former employment with private
apany $ o ort Peckers, Inc. )
~ a. Nguyen Hinh-ﬂgt s 1 copy
8. 9. 10. { not requeated )

1. Doc%nt rolaticgg to my military service
charge Icate from the Army : 1 copy

TR Y

b. Formaer Service Man Certificate 1 1 copy
 NGUYEN Min# DAT . Sincerely yours
MATLNG ADIREL & Jo M. LE THAT 7D, ‘ '

Fguyen Minh Dat
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S TO:  WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Tv: 33699

e DUVEA BRI PGS I e

SMAR-VIETNAM . ‘ COLXPAC SAIGON
Union House, 4th Fioor . T2-Bis Cach Mang Street '
12 Cong Ly Street ‘ SAIGON, VIETNAM A ; )
SAIGON Teol: 23526 . MAIRING ADDRESS:

Tel: 90249-90250 R PP A .. APQ SAN FRANCISCO 96309

3 April 19735

Rubject: Letter of Nelcase and Necommendation.

Yr. Mguyen }Minh Dat is herehy released from emnloynent with ﬂ(:s company
as of 1 “aw 1973, due to the closing of our Operat1on=,;n ﬁietnantl Yr.
Dat was enplo'ed by Colurbia Txport Packers, Inc. in 10332 II$x pegition
has been’ supnrv1sor for this companyls operatione in 3a gon. ‘Nis dutices
included supervision of packin~ and crating operations, and supply rcqu1,1t10n
for our entire Vietnan operations. Mr. Datl was reﬁponsxhle for receiving
and accountlng for .supplies in excess of "0,000 U.5 dollnrz monthly,
[ ~ S NI SR B0 BTER

During the three and on~~1alf 304r% that‘vr.ﬁnat Jné employed \by Columbia
Export Tackerz, T- have hean wrahle t6 flnd.faﬁli ¥ith his ner}ormqnce. His
“can do" atti{vde toward axq:no:J ahdihft exca1¥ent assocxatién with personnel
worling hatﬁae%O\e and below hin wzz Mrrh to his credity e

§ai- -
Mr, Dat, in the opinion of this, CARpRRY s vb([ chKLle employee and it is
with deep remret that his onnlo“nont wat ﬂ terminated, I highly recommend
this individual f{o anyone considering hiring ., Dat,

. t
- T~ e

@, General, Mang
\, Vléﬁﬁ" )
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. TRICH-LUC BO KHAI SANH

Nam mdt ‘ngan chin tram oa mudi taam (1938) N

N’*uyen Minh Dat -
Tén, ho dta nhd . . .

TTaseulin
Phﬁi * » & * . » * * '

, le deux Mai mil neufl cemt
Ngay sanh . . . .} thants huit a 1lh

03 1.
Noisaph', . . ., . . Saigen, rue d'arras N.146

Ka Xiam

Tén, ho ngudi Cha . . qui declars le reoonnaitro

o s " ’JA":‘.'" et el e T iy — -
v a,

Ngh&-nghi¢p., . . ., 3] .

Salgon, rue dVArras N.218
Noicu-ngu . . .. . . »

L | TNguyen th{ Sim l
Tén, ho ngudi Me. . .

Fany prorsasisn
Nghé nghi¢p. ..°, .
: s
T x Saigen, rué d'arras N.218
Noicu-ngy . . . . .

e - !
VO' chénh hay tinr.“ .. oelibataire !

o : — —
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_(NAM-PHAN
(Sud Viesdda

- sO6 HIEU .
(NAAM 53——~ (acte Noy ~ 863~

i Tén, hodiraconnft ., ......

{Nem et prénem de Penfant) M so??m’
Nem, nv ... . Dinh od tuym *W”‘"

| (Sexe de lenfant)
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i an ng ! N20 ¢ v o« 060 e ko ok L
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'\ Sanh tai ckd mo....... Mad}n nv sanh ngsy 1.5.19#8 tgl xa Donz

k “lieu de naissance) | B
Tén, kocha...... ..y
(Nom et prinom dv pére) ) m?
Cha dm rghE gi. v v v s ivews Phanrﬁngann?yse the vlmi sanh
(Sz professicr) :

< MW —

Nhicfra&dﬁu....-‘.ouo- ’ - ' J
(Son demicile) S

Ten, bome. - -.ono0.|  Con Tha ngay 1%e341970
{Nom et grércem de la mére) . i
| ——"xr-ondshIgs By

Me Bmrghe gl o vn v s ooy

if
!.—(Sa profezsion) : : iﬁ N
Nhituaad.’m..,......}‘ m"nhwm‘ m’n (;.nkﬁ

bk (Son dericile)

Vo chénh hay thir . .. . .,4,.

(Son rang de femme manée)

—— e SR e i A i
Ching 1 ‘ ' Trich y b3n chinh :
(Nous) o (Pour extrait conforme)

Chinh-4n Tda " N
(Peésident du Tribunal) .
. ¢hirmg cho hgp - phip chir xy tén cGa
. (Certifions Vzvthenticité de la signaturd de)

Chinh Lyc-Sy Téa An s& tal
(Creffier en Chef dudit I'nbur

' 19_-_-.
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ssm o, f L'UUJMBIA D(PURI PACHERS lNE R

. TRANSMAR-VIETNAM - COLXPAC SAIGON
. Union House, 4th Floor : - ’Mﬁmmm : '
- 12 Cong Ly Street ‘- SAIGON, VIETNAM ’
SAIGON " Tel: 23528 - MARING ADORESS

. Tek 90248-90250 . e el Do S0 Lo . . APOSAN FRANCISCO 96309 -

| 3 April 1973
T0:  WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Subjéct: Letter of 7clease and Necommendation.

Mr. Nguyen H1nh Dat is hereby released from employnent with is company

as of 1 May 1973, due to the closing of our operations.in, Vet nam, , Ir,

Dat was employed by Columbia Ixport rackers, Inc. in Tﬂﬁﬂi“ ﬂts;naﬁitiw

has been ‘supervisor for this company!s operationq in Saiker, ~llis duties

included supervision of packin~ and crating operations, and supply qu0131t10n
. for our entire Vietnam operations, Mr. Dat was regpemsihle.for receiving
" and accouutlng fof’supplxes in etcesq of “O ODO’?.QL dolTors monthly.

/ P '

During the threexan ono ﬂalg ¥ éq tﬁai‘“!.i‘a

Export ‘Packers, I hdve b!mx tmub q t6 {‘ihd ?

"ean do" nttxtnde toward hxcﬁuox ;AR qﬁﬂtf exn 1 ent associat
~working hgpﬁknhbve and below bin wag »"to his credx {' ;’

h his performance. Ilis
n with personnel

}‘% cmployezzby Columbia

Mr, Dat, in the opinion o Lhis\canpa ETH N E c(ﬁ[ble enployee and it is
with deep resret that his e@groﬂmenti yust ﬂ terninated I highly recommend
this individual lo anvone consldéring Riring Mr. Dat.




Uy BAN NHAN DAN CONG HOA XK HOI cHO NGHIA VIET NAM My HY 3/P3
..... , Béc lip =~ Ty do — Hynh phic

Xd Thi trén :

e L IV#3ITep

Thanh phé, %kai

o BAN SAO .
GIAY KHAI SINH 727

Quyen 88 e

Ho va tén | MM&ZM-W" f')/ﬁfMd 'WM Nam, nir. A ...
Sinh ngay
thang, ndm
Noi sinh
"Khai vE cha,me | . CHA~ ' MR
» . V . . ) [ s & - - N A c N
~ Ho. tén, wbdi (hoic | NEUMEN.- Mind- DAT || NEUNEN i 3ACH-. MAL
- ngay, thang, n&m sinh) SN /3 ) & 01 - L = 1G48 .
. . . : \
Dan toc o Kink) - _ Kink ]
Qu&c tich | Viet. Nanv " Viet - Nam) - h -
L Co Q4N . .. N
Nghe nghiep | A - Dy el —
Noi BKNK thuing tra ({84 o i{' ‘ ek ; ""d"‘:l THL
* Ho, tén, tudi, noi PKNK |__ : Néﬂtr’sg M:w!— DAT
thutrng tra, s§  gidy | L/IF]2 : ien 1t “.' P ' Y Can - -
' X “ R - R L R anf 7 N o~
chirng minh hofic CNCC _ZE_LA_.- Ol Minb = (Tray S AL 93 2 Shp |
cia ngm‘n dirng khai ‘1; R=Se=Lf 70 Lo ._ e =g

0y ' Bang ky ng&y-i'r "'MBA’“’”‘ 19 ?’f
NHAN 'rmrc SAO ¥ BAN cumm LT e ety di, ghi 1 chie )

” . . - r o o ’ 'ﬂ .
ky ten. dong diu ' L e }10@/\'(!!-‘{-!6&" Q(ﬂh)j d

'v-"'l C
NVEN - VAN TRUNE

. o
i, .

S wiy Bow




AR e A I RS Rl Bt A

’

UY BAN NHAN DAN

: 7 [53S Td
Xd, thi tr¥n: 18 ~TULD

- “y, .
Thi xa, qujn: T T
-k AT .
Thinh phd, Tioh: 1 O ©h= 1'ink

l Ho va tén

]

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM Miu HT2,P3

Béc 1gp — Ty do —Hanh phic
— TV# 37640

[ —

GIAY KHAI SINH 257

]
|

.2 ‘
Nam, nir___ NV ...

{

_ NouYBW - THI - PHUGNG-O ANT

Sinh ngay

thang, niim

Ng‘ayhal mugi , thong nam , ndm m§t ng,"’
chdn trim tim muei . ( 20/05/1000 ) |

.
. """.‘,’:’é’""" ovea v —r.....“.. R S aaems sk e e B T TR
Noi sinh enk Vien Tron Hunhs 5o

Khai v& cha, me

CHA ME

4
.

Ho, tén, 1udi (hojc

A

ngay, thing, nim sinh)

e A————————————rr

- ~ A2
Heuyen tinh Dot

" x . T RER
auyen Thi Bach el
oore3t ¢ V

1948

Dan t6c¢
Qudc tich

Linh

Viet Nem Vi

Nghé nghiép
Noi BKNK thuong tri

Cong NEzn Vien

< Py

on T i S 2 -

VLo 80 Ko Trn Mg
2 i o

2 T s - =
p 53 X% TTn ‘I‘hur‘ﬂ C3 Tn 8ajf

Ho, tén, tudi noi BKNK
thuédng tra, s§ gidy ching
mirh ho¥ec CNCC riia
ngudi ding khai

EE 4 ~ PR 1 ™~
Heuyen iiint oet 1

r 4 ~ .~
€32 op 53 X3 Ten Thuta .

. 2C of(
Ding ky.ngiy, “‘ngfoinq_o 2 nam 1500
Ao rn r!mgn ky tén, déng d3u

i r0 ho, tén, chire vy)




N V4376400
e ~ COLUMBIA EXPORT PACHERS, IC. * comvoomn

-

TRANSMAR-VIETNAM - L ' COLXPAC SAIGON
Union House, 4th Floor 72-Bis Cach Mang Street ~
12 Cong Ly Street _ - SAIGON, VIETNAM .
SAIGON : ‘ v Tel: 23526 MAILING ADORESS:
Tel: 90249-80260 , , ‘ ' APO SAN FRANCISCO 96309
¥ :

. ' R S 3 April 1973
T0: WHOM IT MAY CCONCERN .

i - - - -

“ubject: lLetter of Nclease and Recommendation o

ir. Nguyen Minh Dat is hereb; eleaaed from employment with tézs company

~s of 1 May 1973, due to the” c1051ng of our oPeratxonsjzn &ietnan.x Mir.

Jat was.employed by Columbia Export Paciers, Inc, in §§ES}M.utsﬂpnsixlon

has been supervisor for this companv's operations in Sa&gon. His duties
included supervision of packing and -crating operatlons, and supply requ1s1t10n
for our entire Vietnanm dperat1ons. Mr, Dat was res ona;nle for receiving

and accountxnw for sgpglzes in excess of QO'QQ i .Su doll'\rc monéhly.

During the three: ahd 9 E Mg, dgq employeﬂ‘by Columbia
fxport Packers, Ih V TER ' h his performance. His
"ean do" at®itude towar hi h exe tient - association with personnel

horrxng bg¢H§aﬁbve ana below\hin was“muhh “to his credxgqi

. J"! '.":"" . [

- PR e
‘ir. Dat, in ‘the- opitifon B %ﬁggﬁcqufaeﬁnarVFry;cgﬁgﬁle employee and it is
with deep regret that- ' ¥na must He terwinated 1 highly recomnmend
this 1nd1v1dua1 to anyone: considering hiring Mr., Dat,

Genen@l Mana
Vietnam S
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